Precision Technology
HD Series Screw Driven Linear Positioners
222 3
Precision Automation
Parker Facility in Offenburg, Germany
Manufacturing and Service for Precision Components in Europe
Applications and industries integ-
rating precision motion control

Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code
1 2 3 4
Order example HD015 T04 NL R1
1 Series
HD015 15 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm
T01 100
T02 200
T03 300
T04 400
T05 500
T06 600
T08 800
T10 1000
T12 1200
T14 1400
T16 1600
T18 1800
T20 2000
3 Carriage option
NL Single bearing truck
VL Double bearing truck
4 Enclosure rating
R1 IP30, maintenance free
HD Series Ordering Information
2222
HD085 Series Ordering Information
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example HD085 T08 S D02 M020 LH2 B1 R1
1 Series
HD085 85 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm*
T01 100
T02 200
T03 300
T04 400
T05 500
T06 600
T08 800
T10 1000
T12 1200
3 Grade
S Standard grade
4 Drive
D02* 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
* Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead) = 800 mm (T08).
5 Motor adapter options
M000 None
In-line motor mount
F031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9 or HDY55
F071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11 or HDY70
6 Home/limit switch*
LH1 None
LH2 NPN standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH3 PNP standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH4 PNP standard (NO limits, NO home)
* with 5 m extension cable , sensor packs complete
(2 x limit + 1 x home)
7 Brake*
B1 None
* See motor options
8 Enclosure rating
R1 IP30, Maintenance free
2323
HD125 Series Ordering Information
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example HD125 T04 S D02 M030 LH2 B1 R1
1 Series
HD125 125 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm*
T02 200
T03 300
T04 400
T05 500
T06 600
T08 800
T10 1000
T12 1200
T15 1500
* Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead ) = 800 mm (T08)
Maximum travel for D03 (10 mm lead) = 1000 mm (T10)
3 Grade
S Standard grade
4 Drive
D02 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
D07* 40 mm lead
* D07 option will lose 50 mm of travel below 1100 mm stroke
units.
5 Motor adapter options
M000 None
In-line motor mount
F031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9
or HDY55
F071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11
or HDY70
F111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
Parallel position A
A031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9
or HDY55
A071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11
or HDY70
A111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
Parallel position B
B031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9
or HDY55
B071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11
or HDY70
B111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
6 Home/limit switch*
LH1 None
LH2 NPN standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH3 PNP standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH4 PNP standard (NO limits, NO home)
* with 5 m extension cable, sensor packs complete
(2 x limit + 1 x home)
7 Brake*
B1 None
B2 Brake
* See motor options
8 Enclosure rating
R1 IP30, maintenance free
2424
HD185 Series Ordering Information
Fill in an order code from each of the numbered fields to create a complete model order code.
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Order example HD185 T04 S D02 M030 LH2 B1 R1
1 Series
HD185 185 mm profile width
2 Travel - mm*
T03 300
T04 400
T05 500
T06 600
T08 800
T10 1000
T12 1200
T14 1400
T16 1600
T18 1800
T20 2000
3 Grade
S Standard grade
4 Drive
D02* 5 mm lead
D03 10 mm lead
D04 20 mm lead
D07 40 mm lead
* Maximum travel for D02 (5 mm lead) = 800 mm (T08)
Maximum travel for D03 (10 mm lead) = 1000 mm (T10)
5 Motor adapter options
M000 None
In-line motor mount
F031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9 or HDY55
F071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11 or HDY70
F111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
Parallel position A
A031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9 or HDY55
A071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11 or HDY70
A111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
Parallel position B
B031 prepared for SMB/SMH60B8/9 or HDY55
B071 prepared for SMB/SMH60B5/11 or HDY70
B111 prepared for SMB/SMH82B8/14
6 Home/limit switch*
LH1 None
LH2 NPN standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH3 PNP standard (NC limits, NO home)
LH4 PNP standard (NO limits, NO home)
* with 5 m extension cable, sensor packs complete
(2 x limit + 1 x home)
7 Brake*
B1 None
B2 Brake
* See motor options
8 Enclosure rating
R1 IP30, maintenance free
2525
2626
272711
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RE-
LATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distribu-•
tors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.